3M
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ PC Card Header
Dual Slot, Integrated Ejector MCH Series

TS-1112-B
Sheet 2 of 3
Ordering Information
MCH - 136TAX - XX X X - XX
Insulator Body Style
21 = No stand-off
22 = 5.5 mm stand-off
Keying
Blank = 5.0 volt
      3 = 3.3 volt
Ejector Option
L = Left ejector, standard button
R = Right ejector, standard button
ESD/Solder Retention Clips
A = No ESD, no solder retention clips
B = No ESD, solder retention clips (21 insulator only)
C = ESD, no solder retention clips
D = ESD, solder retention clips (21 insulator only)
Plating Suffix:
TR30 = PdNi w/ Au flash and Sn-Pb solder tails (RIA E3 & C2 apply)
LL = PdNi w/ Au flash and Sn solder tails (RIA E1 & C1 apply)
DIS
CONTIN
UED
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
3M
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ PC Card Header
Dual Slot, Integrated Ejector MCH Series
Part Description Dim, “A”
Stand-off Height
Dim. “B” PCB to
Hardware
Seating Plane
Dim. “C” PCB to
Bottom Center
Line
Dim. “D” PCB to
Top Center Line
Dim. “E” PCB to
Hardware
Seating Plane
MCH-136TAX 21 X X-XX .000 [ 0.00 ] .305 [ 7.74 ] .157 [ 4.00 ] .394 [ 10.00 ] .341 [ 8.66 ]
MCH-136TAX 22 X X-XX .217 [ 5.50 ] .521 [ 13.24 ] .374 [ 9.50 ] .610 [ 15.50 ] .558 [ 14.16 ]
TS-1112-B
Sheet 3 of 3
.1 1 8 ± .01 0
3 .0 0 ±0 .2 5 T Y P
.0 6 5
1 .6 5 .1 4 0
3 .5 6  .2 1 5
5 .4 6  .2 9 0
7 .3 7  .3 6 5
9 .2 7  .44 0
1 1 .1 8  .5 1 5
1 3 .0 8  .5 9 0
1 4 .9 9
S E C T IO N  W -W
(R O T A T E D  9 0 ° C L O C K W IS E )
.1 5 8
4 .0 2
INSERT CARD
RECOMMENDED MOUNTING HOLE LAYOUT
CL